Education Board Bangladesh

1ofl

http://archive.educationboard.gov.bd/result.php

Intermediate and Secondary Education Boards
Bangladesh

Official Website of Education Board

HSC/Alim/Equivalent Result 2016

Roll No
Board

Mother's
Name

Type
Result
GPA

Code
101
107
275
174
176
265
178

©2005-2017 Ministry of Education, All rights reserved.

149199 Name MD. NAZIR AHMED
DHAKA Father's Name MD. SALIM PATHAN

NAZMA BEGUM

REGULAR Date of Birth N/A
PASSED Institute GHATAIL CANTONMENT COLLEGE
5.00

Subject-Wise Grade/ Mark Sheet

Subject Grade
BANGLA A+
ENGLISH A+
INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY A+
PHYSICS A+
CHEMISTRY A+
HIGHER MATHEMATICS A+
BIOLOGY A+

Search Again

e

Powered by m;

7/22/17, 11:47 PM



