

## **Ministry of Education**



## Intermediate and Secondary Education Boards Bangladesh

Official Website of Education Board

## HSC/Alim/Equivalent Result 2016

Roll No	149199	Name	MD. NAZIR AHMED
Board	DHAKA	Father's Name	MD. SALIM PATHAN
Mother's Name	NAZMA BEGUM		
Туре	REGULAR	Date of Birth	N/A
Result	PASSED	Institute	GHATAIL CANTONMENT COLLEGE
GPA	5.00		

## Subject-Wise Grade/ Mark Sheet

Code	Subject	Grade
101	BANGLA	A+
107	ENGLISH	A+
275	INFORMATION & COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY	A+
174	PHYSICS	A+
176	CHEMISTRY	A+
265	HIGHER MATHEMATICS	A+
178	BIOLOGY	A+

Search Again

 $\textcircled{C}2005\mathchar`-2017$  Ministry of Education, All rights reserved.

Powered by

